Comcast -Bills

Bills Transactions

Includes statements and bill summaries Includes upcoming and past payments

Bill statements for the past 24 months are available for download. Your next bill will become awvailable for download
on Aug 02, 2025, or up to 48 hours after.
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Eclectic Bill

So Far This Month

919 kWh

Highest (Over Last 13 Months)

8108 kWh

Average

4087 kWh

Meter All

Dollar Usage Hourly Daily Monthly Aug 2024 - Jul 2025

[ ] Consumption — Weather
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Water Bills
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Date/Time Paid (CST) | § / o Amount
TITI2025 1:36 PM $16.00
TM2025 6:29 AM $16.00
B/2/2025 6:39 AM £32.43
5/6/2025 2:36 PM E16.00
3M1/2025 10:05 AM E516.16

Fee

E0.00

S0.00

S0.00

E0.00

E0.00

Support ~ Sign Out

Total

$16.00

$16.00

$32.43

$16.00

$16.16
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View Invaice

View Invoice

View Invoice

View Invoice
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